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      OUR LADY OF FATIMA 2024-2025 FAITH FORMATION/EVENTS CALENDAR  
Sunday  01/05/25 Class – Grade 6 Hosting Mass  

Sunday  01/12/25 Class Grade 7 Hosting Mass 

Sunday 01/19/25 No Classes- Martin Luther King Holiday Confirmation Hosting Mass 

Sunday 01/26/25 Class Grade 6 Hosting Mass 

Sunday 02/02/25 Class Grade 7 Hosting Mass 

Sunday 02/09/25 Class  Confirmation Hosting Mass 

Sunday 02/16/25 No Class-Winter break Grade 6 Hosting Mass 

Sunday 02/23/25 Class Grade 7 Hosting Mass 

Sunday 03/02/25 Class Confirmation Hosting Mass 

Sunday 03/09/25 Class Grade 6 Hosting Mass 

Sunday 03/16/25 Class Grade 7 Hosting Mass 

Sunday 03/23/25 Class Confirmation Hosting Mass 

Sunday 03/30/25 Class Grade 6 Hosting Mass 

Sunday 04/06/25 Class Grade 7 Hosting Mass 

Sunday  04/13/25 PALM SUNDAY– NO MORNING CLASSES - all students will attend Stations of the Cross at 

3:00 pm followed by Coffee hour in Hall hosted by Confirmation students– Service 

Opportunity - Confirmation Hosting Mass 

Sunday 04/20/25 Easter Mass and Easter Egg Hunt after the 11:00 am Mass for all children Service 

Opportunity- Grade 6 Hosting Mass 

Sunday 04/27/25 Class Grade 7 Hosting Mass 
 


